YouGov

YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2139 Adults in GB
Fieldwork: 8th - 9th October 2024

Vote in 2024 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Country Region in England
Total | Con | Lab L.')::’n ReJ‘I’('m Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | England | Wales | Scotiand | North | Midlands | London F;e;:t:f

Weighted Sample[2139|385|550| 197 231 754 | 797 |11035]| 1104 | 225 | 883 | 528 |501] 1219 920 | 1850 [ 103 186 507 351 259 734
Unweighted Sample| 2139|326 | 589| 238 317 829 | 835 )| 946 | 1193 | 162 | 842 | 557 | 57711308 | 831 | 1827 | 118 194 532 357 180 758

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How much do you like or dislike dinosaurs?
| love dinosaurs 15 [ 11 20 16 15 16 13 16 14 20 18 15 8 16 13 16 11 14 17 13 19 15
| like dinosaurs 34 | 30 34 33 31 34 29 38 30 43 40 31 21| 34 34 33 44 35 33 31 34 33
TOTALLOVE/LIKE 49 41 54 49 46 50 42 54 44 63 58 46 29 50 47 49 55 49 50 44 53 48
I neither like nor dislike dinosaurs 47 | 54 43 46 49 46 54 | 43 51 29 39 49 67| 47 47 47 43 47 47 51 40 47
| dislike dinosaurs 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 3 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 4 1
| hate dinosaurs 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1
TOTAL DISLIKE / HATE 3 2 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 0 1 2 3 5 2
Don't know 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 3 2 2 1 1 3 2 2 3 1 2 2 2
What is your favourite dinosaur?
[Asked only to those who said they love or like
dinosaurs; n=1009]
Tyrannosaurus Rex 30 | 43 23 28 42 25 38 35 25 24 28 31 42| 27 35 31 29 25 33 29 33 30
Stegosaurus 12 | 7 13 13 6 14 8 11 13 9 14 12 6 15 8 11 14 15 13 6 13 12
Triceratops 11 | 11 15 12 12 10 12 10 11 9 10 12 12 9 12 11 14 7 7 13 10 12
Diplodocus 10 | 14 13 14 7 14 9 5 15 7 9 13 8 11 8 10 8 8 10 10 11 10
Velociraptor 7 4 8 3 12 8 6 7 6 5 10 5 1 6 7 7 8 7 8 10 4 5
Brontosaurus 4 2 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 1 4 7 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4
Pterodactyl 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 10 2 1 5 4 2 3 5 2 5 3 1 3
Brachiosaurus 2 0 2 5 3 1 3 1 4 4 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 6 2 3 1 2
Ankylosaurus 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 2 1 2 3 1 0 3 1 2 1 3 2 2 1 2
Spinosaurus 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 3 1 10 1 1 0 3 1 2 0 1 1 2 3 3
Plesiosaur 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1
Parasaurolophus 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0
Pahycephalosaurus 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 2 0
Allosaurus. 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 2 1
Dilophosaurus 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 4 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 1
Iguanodon 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
Archaeopteryx 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0
Other 7 4 7 4 5 5 7 8 5 8 8 6 3 6 8 7 3 8 7 8 6 6
None 4 4 4 4 3 2 6 5 3 3 3 6 8 3 6 4 5 8 4 4 5 3
Don't know 2 3 2 0 1 2 1 1 3 1 2 1 5 2 1 2 4 0 1 2 2 3

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than
100 respondents do not represent a wide enough
cross-section of the target population to be
considered statistically reliable. These figures should
not be used.
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